Month of: 2019 Shipping Season

Vessel Log Report

Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export
ACE Marine
4/24/2019 Nicholena 16
5/6/2019 Nicholena 30
9/23/2019 BMI - 192 30
10/23/2019 Nicholena 30
12/2/2019 BMI - 192 30
Terminal Totals: 136
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

C. Reiss Coal Company

4/10/2019 H. Lee White 16258
4/13/2019 Kaye E. Barker 16958
4/25/2019 Cason J. Callaway 16210
6/5/2019 Kaye E. Barker 17046
6/30/2019 Philip R. Clarke 16126
7/2/2019 Kaye E. Barker 15855
7/20/2019 Philip R. Clarke 15726
8/3/2019 Kaye E. Barker 17039
8/16/2019 Kaye E. Barker 15749
8/25/2019 Kaye E. Barker 16897
9/2/2019 John J Boland 15846
10/12/2019 Kaye E. Barker 16876
11/29/2019 John G. Munson 16220
Terminal Totals: 212806
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

Fox River Terminal -
river

5/7/2019 H. Lee White 1798

7/6/2019 John J Boland 20410
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

Fox River Terminal -slip

4/16/2019
4/20/2019
4/25/2019
5/10/2019
5/16/2019
5/20/2019
6/1/2019
6/22/2019
6/27/2019
7/7/2019
8/2/2019
9/1/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019
10/3/2019
10/11/2019
10/21/2019
11/12/2019
11/20/2019
11/23/2019
11/27/2019

Algoma Compass
Calumet

Algoma Innovator
Calumet
Manitoulin

Kaye E. Barker
H. Lee White
Manitoulin

H. Lee White
Algoma Compass
Andean

Algoma Compass
Kaye E. Barker
John J Boland
Cuyahoga
Mississagi
Algoma Innovator
Kaye E. Barker
Great Republic
Cuyahoga

Bluewing

14661
17306

21871

14520

2892

14634

4057

24043
16844
21623
16000

24723

25138

24250
16510
24021

15564
14144

19896

14922
17049
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

12/20/2019 Mississagi 14548
12/28/2019 Robert S Pierson 16731
12/29/2019 Algoma Sault 27798
12/30/2019 Mississagi 14409

1/3/2020 Algoma Sault 27589
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

Georgia Pacific Corp

5/17/2019 Great Republic 13495
5/29/2019 Manitowoc 14294
7/22/2019 Pere Marquette 5544
8/17/2019 Pere Marquette 5000
8/19/2019 Great Republic 12709
9/12/2019 Great Republic 14456
10/30/2019 Great Republic 13398
11/21/2019 Great Republic 13779
Terminal Totals: 92675
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

GLC Minerals

4/27/2019
5/1/2019
5/22/2019
6/5/2019
7/1/2019
7/8/2019
7/20/2019
7/26/2019
8/11/2019
8/17/2019
8/24/2019
9/12/2019
9/26/2019
10/4/2019
10/10/2019
10/29/2019
11/10/2019
11/16/2019
11/30/2019

12/11/2019

Algoma Compass
H. Lee White
American Mariner
H. Lee White
American Mariner
John J Boland
Algoma Buffalo
American Mariner
H. Lee White
Pere Marquette
American Mariner
Algoma Compass
H. Lee White
Pere Marquette
H. Lee White

H. Lee White
Algoma Compass
H. Lee White

H. Lee White

Pere Marquette

Terminal Totals:

24508
26086
25589
29298
23075

26924
27410
5506
27669

27030
5291
26926
27603

27808
22659

353382

4629

4629

21346

22429

26340

26153

96268

Page 7 of 18



Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

Graymont
5/19/2019 John G. Munson 21824
5/20/2019 Cason Callaway 21400
6/23/2019 Cason Callaway 21645
6/29/2019 Cason Callaway 20829
7/9/2019 Great Republic 22048
8/1/2019 John G. Munson 21703
8/9/2019 Great Republic 22085
9/9/2019 Philip R. Clarke 21446
9/18/2019 Cason Callaway 21908
9/20/2019 Arthur M. Anderson 21371
10/10/2019 Cason Callaway 21773
10/26/2019 Manitowoc 17239
Terminal Totals: 255271
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

KK Integrated Logistics

6/2/2019 MV Alamosborg 9000
6/20/2019 Egelantiersgracht 3500
8/2/2019 Andean 16500
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

Lafarge

4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/11/2019
5/3/2019
5/8/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019
6/5/2019
6/10/2019
6/17/2019
6/19/2019
6/27/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019
7/4/2019
7/14/2019
7/14/2019
7/15/2019
7/23/2019
7/30/2019
8/2/2019

Innovation
Innovation
Alpena
Alpena
Alpena
Innovation
Alpena
Alpena
Alpena
Integrity
Alpena
Alpena
Integrity
Integrity
Alpena
Innovation
Innovation
Alpena
Alpena
Alpena

Integrity

2500
1834
10797
11102
11148
1193
11180
10094
10065
1000
11321
11263
1496
1517
11248
897
2000
11458
11268
11335
630
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

8/2/2019
8/6/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/24/2019
8/30/2019
9/1/2019
9/6/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/29/2019
10/9/2019
10/13/2019
10/17/2019
10/30/2019
11/2/2019
11/7/2019

11/15/2019

Integrity
Alpena
Integrity
Alpena
Innovation
Innovation
Alpena
Alpena
Integrity
Alpena
Alpena
Integrity
Innovation
Innovation
Alpena
Alpena
Integrity
Alpena
Alpena
Innovation
Alpena

Alpena

1377
11240
902
11260
796
2000
11118
11192
1501
11131
11093
1003
785
3589
11180
11237
1579
11132
11262
1689
11111

11115
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

11/20/2019  Integrity 1502 \ \
12/10/2019 Alpena 11119 | |
12/17/2019  Innovation 777 | |
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

St. Marys Cement

Company
4/29/2019 St. Marys Conquest 1546
5/16/2019 St. Marys Conquest 3522
8/22/2019 St. Marys Conquest 2157
9/13/2019 St. Marys Conquest 1886
9/27/2019 St. Marys Conquest 4273
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import

Domestic Export

Foreign Import Foreign Export

U.S. Venture

4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/15/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
5/4/2019
5/4/2019
5/4/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/22/2019
5/26/2019
5/26/2019
6/1/2019
6/11/2019
6/16/2019
6/24/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019
7/3/2019

Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes

Margaret with Tug Albert

4736

2053

11888

13034

1383
889

2020

1672

8648

1263

10297

4847

4636

7249

7851

11259

4723

11439

7202

12714

7211
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export

Foreign Import Foreign Export

7/23/2019
7/23/2019
7/23/2019
7/26/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/9/2019
8/9/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/25/2019
8/25/2019
8/29/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/2/2019
9/4/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019

Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Bro Alma

Bro Alma

Carolus Magnus
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Bro Alma

Margaret with Tug Albert

Margaret with Tug Albert

3450
347
888
13028
752
793
4350
7065
4162
1797
3934
640
1331
11897
13059

13443

10149

10199

7518

5008

5699

13258
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Terminal

Date of Arrival

Vessel

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/29/2019
9/30/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/20/2019
10/20/2019
10/20/2019
10/28/2019
11/3/2019
11/3/2019
11/3/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/5/2019

Michigan Great Lakes

Michigan Great Lakes

Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Margaret with Tug Albert
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes
Michigan Great Lakes

Margaret with Tug Albert

7085
6205
10102
4504
7631
252
13586
2701
1229
6753
882
13512
6766
636
2687
4793
573
2627
6727
878
6886
6592
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreigh Export

12/21/2019 Michigan Great Lakes 8280
12/21/2019 Michigan Great Lakes 958
12/29/2019 Michigan Great Lakes 8306
1/4/2020 Michigan Great Lakes 8263
1/4/2020 Michigan Great Lakes 2006
1/12/2020 Margaret with Tug Albert 12913
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Terminal Date of Arrival Vessel Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreign Export

Domestic Import Domestic Export Foreign Import Foreignh Export
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